
SUNDAY

JUDGE - Cally Hannah
Closed Unrestricted PRELIMINARY 1B - Sponsored by Christine Connolly Equine Dentistry

Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place

9.30 Jade Moxey Aloha Silhouette 9449

9.38 Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558

9.46 Victoria Nicholson Nerrigundah Flirt 5842

9.54 Christine Connolly Smit’n G’ Kar P256

10.02 Jordan Smith Bamborough Questionaire P1335

SCR Gina Hamilton Pip Monster 9055 SCR

10.18 Dee Harvey Spicee 2099

10.26 Tegan McGrath Wadibillga Katie 1229

10.34 Christy Holland Van Wilder 1587

10.42 Anna Ford GP Seguro 9643

10.50 Sally Rowan Chief 9827

10.58 Jordan Smith Country Style 8899

11.06 Robyn lyttle Charlie 1812

11.14 Robyn Gamble Southwind Fibonacci 3656

morning tea

JUDGE - Cally Hannah

Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place

11.45 Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621

11.54 Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815

12.03 Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607

12.12 Kim Kleven Windermere Lost My Sock 438

12.21 Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295

12.30 Clare Feeney Icarus Oliver 3461

12.39 Shelley Kleven Neversfelde Jinx 430

12.48 Pip Collins Tabla P582

Glen Mia Saddlery Arena 1

Closed Restricted ELEMENTARY 3C - Sponsored by Epona Equine Massage and Laser Therapy



SUNDAY

JUDGE - C Iris Greer  B/E Sue Wallace
Closed Restricted ELEMENTARY 3B - Sponsored by Candelo Stock Feeds

Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place

10.00 Pip Collins Tabla P582

10.09 Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607

10.18 Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295

10.27 Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621

10.36 Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815

10.45 Clare Feeney Icarus Oliver 3461

10.54 Kim Kleven Windermere Lost My Sock 438

11.03 Shelley Kleven Neversfelde Jinx 430

add second judge

JUDGE - C Iris Greer  B/E Sue Wallace
Official Competitive PRELIMINARY 1C - Sponsored by Jason Sirl Excavations

Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place

11.20 Dee Harvey Spicee 2099

SCR Gina Hamilton Pip Monster 9055 SCR

morning tea

JUDGE - C Iris Greer  B/E Sue Wallace
Closed Unrestricted PRELIMINARY 1C - Sponsored by Les Hayes Automotive

Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place

11.46 Tegan McGrath Wadibillga Katie 1229

11.54 Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558

12.02 Robyn lyttle Charlie 1812

12.10 Jordan Smith Country Style 8899

12.18 Sally Rowan Chief 9827

12.26 Anna Ford GP Seguro 9643

12.34 Victoria Nicholson Nerrigundah Flirt 5842

12.42 Christine Connolly Smit’n G’ Kar P256

12.50 Jordan Smith Bamborough Questionaire P1335

12.58 Jade Moxey Aloha Silhouette 9449

13.06 Robyn Gamble Southwind Fibonacci 3656

13.14 Christy Holland Van Wilder 1587

Jason Sirl Excavations Arena 2


